Agenda
Calcasieu Parish School Board In-Service
January 23, 2015 8:30-3:00
Seed Center
4310 Ryan Street
Lake Charles, LA 70605

8:30 Overview and Welcome........cccevevverercreeericeneeeeerecsnns Karl Bruchhaus, Superintendent
8:35 Legal: Policy and Procedural ISsues..........ccceeevveeeerneeennes Greg Belfour, Board Counsel

Open Meetings

Public Records

Public Bid Law

Ethics

Employment Rights and Roles
6. Malfeasance in Office
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10:10 System Wide INitiatives.........cccccercerverceerersseccnineneesenssansseesessssseesanasnes Karl Bruchhaus

11:10

12:10
12:40

1:45

2:50
3:00

1. Salary Schedules
Alternative Programs
Public Information
Internal Audit Processes
Technology Structure

6. Grant Administration
Personnel and Auxiliary Programs........ Gary Anderson, Assistant Superintendent

1. Food Services
Transportation
Warehouse/Textbooks
Maintenance Processes
. Personnel Processes
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Lunch
Financial Programs.........ccccecceeecernnsensenenanens Wilfred Bourne, Chief Financial Officer
1. Accounting Structure
2. M.F.P.
3. Bonding and Capital Outlay
4. Department Structures
Curriculum and Instruction.................... Tommy Campbell, Chief Academic Officer
1. Resource Review Process
2. Accountability, Testing, State Interaction
3. Department Structure
Wrap-Up/Questions
Adjourn






