## Agenda

## Calcasieu Parish School Board In-Service January 23, 2015 8:30-3:00

## Seed Center 4310 Ryan Street

## Lake Charles, LA 70605

8:30	Overview and WelcomeKarl Bruchhaus, Superintende				
8:35	Legal: Policy and Procedural IssuesGreg Belfour, Board Counsel				
	1.	Open Meetings			
	2.	Public Records			
	3.	Public Bid Law			
	4.	Ethics			
	5.	Employment Rights and Roles			
	6.	Malfeasance in Office			
10:10	System Wide InitiativesKarl Bruchha				
	1.	Salary Schedules			
	2.	Alternative Programs			
	3.	Public Information			
	4.	Internal Audit Processes			
	5.	Technology Structure			
	6.	<b>Grant Administration</b>			
11:10	Personnel and Auxiliary ProgramsGary Anderson, Assistant Superintendent				
	1.	Food Services			
	2.	Transportation			
	3.	Warehouse/Textbooks			
	4.	Maintenance Processes			
	5.	Personnel Processes			
12:10	Lunch				
12:40	Financial ProgramsWilfred Bourne, Chief Financial Office				
	1.	Accounting Structure			
	2.	M.F.P.			
	3.	Bonding and Capital Outlay			
	4.	Department Structures			
1:45	Curriculum and InstructionTommy Campbell, Chief Academic Officer				
	1.	Resource Review Process			
	2.	Accountability, Testing, State Interaction			
	3.	Department Structure			
2:50	Wrap-Up/Questions				
3:00	Adiourn				